Vidya Prasarak Mandal
Thane

Invitation
Inaugural Function
Wednesday, 13" January 2016




11 =ft Ty gww 1

Venue :

Nana Phadanvis Sabhagriha,

VPM'’s Maharshi Parshuram College
of Engineering, Velneshwar,

Taluka Guhagar, District Ratnagiri.

Date :
Wednesday, 13" January 2016

Time :
11.00amto 12.30 pm

Invitation
Inaugural Function

Vidya Prasarak Mandal, Thane
(VPM Thane) is extremely happy to
launch two ambitious programmes,
inauguration of the ‘VPM'’s Council of
Senior Scientists’ and ‘VPM’s Centre
for Career & Skill Development’ on
Wednesday, 13" January 2016 at the
hands of Padmavibhushan
Dr. Anil Kakodkar and
Shri. Deepak Ghaisas respectively.

A Memorandum of Understanding
(MOU) with the College of
Engineering, Pune (COEP) will be
signed during this function.

You are cordially invited to grace
the occasion by your presence.

ﬁm%m

(Dr.Vijay V. Bedekar)
Chairman
Vidya Prasarak Mandal, Thane




Programme :

Welcome and introduction :
Dr. Vijay V. Bedekar
Chairman - VPM Thane

Signing of MOU with the College
of Engineering, Pune (COEP)

Launching of ‘VPM’s Centre for
Career & Skill Development’ :
Shri. Deepak Ghaisas

Chairman - Gencoval Strategic
Services Pvt. Ltd.

Launching of ‘VPM’s Council of
Senior Scientists :

Dr. Anil Kakodkar

Former Chairman - Atomic Energy
Commission of India

Vote of thanks




00O 00000000 0D O0DD0DOO0OOODAO

Vidya Prasarak Mandal, Thane

Group of Institutions

Dr. Bedekar Vidya Mandir ( Marathi Medium School)

B. N. Bandodkar College of Science

K. G. Joshi College of Arts

N. G. Bedekar College of Commerce

VPM's TMC Law College

Dr. V. N. Bedekar Institute of Management Studies

Sou. A. K. Joshi English Medium School

VPM's Polytechnic

VPM's Advanced Study Centre

VPM's Polytechnic IT Centre

VPM's Centre for Foreign Language Studies

VPM's Department of Defence and Strategic Studies
VPM’s London Academy for Education and Research
VPM’s Academy of International Education and Research
VPM’s Institute of Distance Education

VPM’s Maharshi Parshuram College of Engineering, Velneshwar
VPM’s Centre for Career and Skill Development

VPM’s Council of Senior Scientists’

1958
1969
1969
1969
1972
1973
1976
1983
1996
2000
2008
2008
2009
2009
2012
2012
2014
2016



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

