

Vidya Prasarak Mandal Thane



InvitationInaugural Function

Wednesday, 13th January 2016



Venue:

Nana Phadanvis Sabhagriha, VPM's Maharshi Parshuram College of Engineering, Velneshwar, Taluka Guhagar, District Ratnagiri.

Date:

Wednesday, 13th January 2016

Time:

11.00 am to 12.30 pm

Invitation Inaugural Function

Vidya Prasarak Mandal, Thane (VPM Thane) is extremely happy to launch two ambitious programmes, inauguration of the 'VPM's Council of Senior Scientists' and 'VPM's Centre for Career & Skill Development' on Wednesday, 13th January 2016 at the hands of **Padmavibhushan Dr. Anil Kakodkar** and **Shri. Deepak Ghaisas** respectively.

A Memorandum of Understanding (MOU) with the College of Engineering, Pune (COEP) will be signed during this function.

You are cordially invited to grace the occasion by your presence.

1997 AJOR

(Dr. Vijay V. Bedekar) Chairman Vidya Prasarak Mandal, Thane

Programme:

- Welcome and introduction:
 Dr. Vijay V. Bedekar
 Chairman VPM Thane
- Signing of MOU with the College of Engineering, Pune (COEP)
- Launching of 'VPM's Centre for Career & Skill Development':
 Shri. Deepak Ghaisas Chairman – Gencoval Strategic Services Pvt, Ltd,
- Launching of 'VPM's Council of Senior Scientists:
 Dr. Anil Kakodkar
 Former Chairman – Atomic Energy Commission of India
- Vote of thanks



Vidya Prasarak Mandal, Thane

Group of Institutions

Dr. Bedekar Vidya Mandir (Marathi Medium School)	1958
B. N. Bandodkar College of Science	1969
K. G. Joshi College of Arts	1969
N. G. Bedekar College of Commerce	1969
VPM's TMC Law College	1972
Dr. V. N. Bedekar Institute of Management Studies	1973
Sou. A. K. Joshi English Medium School	1976
VPM's Polytechnic	1983
VPM's Advanced Study Centre	1996
VPM's Polytechnic IT Centre	2000
VPM's Centre for Foreign Language Studies	2008
VPM's Department of Defence and Strategic Studies	2008
VPM's London Academy for Education and Research	2009
VPM's Academy of International Education and Research	2009
VPM's Institute of Distance Education	2012
VPM's Maharshi Parshuram College of Engineering, Velneshwar	2012
VPM's Centre for Career and Skill Development	2014
VPM's Council of Senior Scientists'	2016